License Number
TLIC23089
TLIC22232
TLIC22071
TLIC22974
TLIC22375
TLIC22551
TLIC22301
TLIC22439
TLIC19578
TLIC20586
TLIC23116
TLIC19631
TLIC20676
TLIC22064
TLIC22356
TLIC22496
TLIC20988
TLIC22294
TLIC21637
TLIC21529
TLIC22262
TLIC19733
TLIC21063
TLIC22204
TLIC19551
TLIC21509
TLIC22010
TLIC22971
TLIC21897
TLIC23203
TLIC20161
TLIC23252
TLIC22672
TLIC21140
TLIC21196
TLIC22433
TLIC21856
TLIC21932
TLIC21792
TLIC19558
TLIC22254
TLIC19618
TLIC21410
TLIC19561
TLIC22063
TLIC21819
TLIC21036
TLIC21895
TLIC23021
TLIC22919
TLIC20932

License Type Description
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B
L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B

Status

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Applicant Name
2ND NATURE ALL AROUND SERVICES INC
880 D DIRT INC
ABLE EXCAVATING INC
AJ ROSS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
ALL METRO EXCAVATING INC
ALL STATE COMPANIES INC
BARR NELSON CONSTRUCTION LLC
BD CONSTRUCTION LLC
BELAIR BUILDERS INC
BLUE EARTH ENVIRONMENT CO
BOHNSACK EXCAVATING INC
BOLLIG AND SONS INC
BRANDENBURG INDUSTRIAL SERVICE CO
BUILDING CODE TECH
CARL BOLANDER AND SONS LLC
CARLETON COMPANIES INC
CBI EXCAVATING INC
CHUCK'S EXCAVATING INC
CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION OF CEDAR MN INC
DAHN CONSTRUCTION LLC
DLO EXCAVATING LLC
DOBOSZENSKI AND SONS INC
DON AND WAYNE EXCAVATING LLC
DT CARLSON CONSTRUCTION
FRATTALONE CO INC
G URBAN CO LLC
H AND T TRUCKING LLC
HAROLD O ANDERSON
HEINEN CONTRACTING INC
ICE DAM STEAM TEAM & OUTDOOR SERVICES INC
J REED EXCAVATING LLC
JDC CONTRACTING LLC
JM HAULING LLC
JS STEWART CO INC
KAMISH EXCAVATING INC
KELLINGTON CONSTRUCTION INC
KEVITT EXCAVATING LLC
KRUEGER EXCAVATING INC
LACOE ENTERPRISES INC
LANDWEHR CONSTRUCTION INC
LINDSTROM CLEANING AND CONSTRUCTION INC
LLOYD'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC
M AND M DISPOSAL LLC
MAX STEININGER INC
MILLER TRUCKING AND LANDSCAPE SUPPLY INC
MINNESOTA DIRT WORKS INC
MINNESOTA UTILITY SERVICE LLC
MULLER CONSTRUCTION INC
NAILS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
NATIVE CONCRETE & MASONRY INC
NITTI ROLLOFF SERVICES INC

Address 1
1965 ROME AVE
20210 PANAMA AVE
15630 OLD BRICKYARD RD
905 EVERGREEN TRAIL
337 COUNTY ROAD 81
28494 149TH ST NW
11670 61ST AVE N
4578 CEDAR LAKERD # 1
2200 OLD HIGHWAY 8 NW
200 RUBY ST W
17072 REVERE WAY
11401 CTY RD # 3
2625 LOOMIS ST S
4183 JANSEN AVE NE
251 STARKEY ST
15892 STATE HWY 22
3750 230TH ST E
760 96TH ST W
18542 ULYSSES ST NE
13135 DOYLE PATH E
25500 HIGHVIEW AVE
9520 COUNTY ROAD 19
11295 260TH ST W
4448 COSETTE LN N
3205 SPRUCE ST
3781 LABORE RD
PO BOX 787
2727 171ST LN NE
10100 HILLSIDE LN W
2821 LOUISIANA AVE S
7789 PIONEER CREEK RD
2832 31ST AVE S
712 1ST ST
11159 5TH ST NE
1301 CONCORD ST S
807 BROADWAY ST NE STE 185
3335 PENNSYLVANIA AVE N
7577 175THSTE
16333 TACONITE ST NE
846 33RD ST S
9621 10TH AVE N
7207 128TH ST W
3516 LAKE ST E
3080 LEXINGTON AVE S
491 LABEAUX AVE

2500 COUNTY ROAD 42 W STE 105

13932 LAKE DR NE
8850 SUNSET TRL
501 N DOLE ST
15368 IODINE ST NW
12351 CLOUD DR NE

City
ST PAUL
PRIOR LAKE
SHAKOPEE
LINO LAKES
OSSEO
ZIMMERMAN
PLYMOUTH
ST LOUIS PARK
NEW BRIGHTON
MANKATO
PRIOR LAKE
HOPKINS
CHICAGO
SAINT MICHAEL
SAINT PAUL
GOOD THUNDER
PRIOR LAKE
CHANHASSEN
EAST BETHEL
ROSEMOUNT
FARMINGTON
LORETTO
BELLE PLAINE
HUGO
SAINT PAUL
SAINT PAUL
STILLWATER
HAM LAKE
MINNETONKA
ST. LOUIS PARK
MAPLE PLAIN
MINNEAPOLIS
ST. PAUL PARK
HANOVER
SOUTH SAINT PAUL
MINNEAPOLIS
CRYSTAL
PRIOR LAKE
HAM LAKE
SAINT CLOUD
PLYMOUTH
SAVAGE
MINNEAPOLIS
EAGAN
HANOVER
BURNSVILLE
FOREST LAKE
CHANHASSEN
ST. PAUL
RAMSEY
BLAINE

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip
55116
55372
55379
55014
55369
55398
55442
55416
55112
56001
55372
55343
60608
55376
55107
56037
55372
55317
55011
55068
55024
55357
56011
55038
55117
55110
50082
55304
55305
55426
55359
55406
55071
55341
55075
55413
55427
55372
55304
56301
55441
55378
55406
55121
55341
55337
55025
55317
55103
55303
55449

Applicant Email
2ndnatureaasi@gmail.com

AJROSSCONCRETE@GMAIL.COM
ALLMETRODEMO@HOTMAIL.COM

allstate.co@hotmail.com
GSBARR777@GMAIL.COM
bdconstruction@q.com
lea.michaud@belair-us.com
BEECO@HICKORYTECH.NET
bohnsackhennen@integra.net
bolligandsons@msn.com
arcmar@brandenburg.com
buildingcodetech@charter.net
evan@bolander.com

BENJAMINHCARLETON@GMAIL.COM

gachej@yahoo.com
Sworm@live.com
lori@classicconstructioninc.com
mike@dahnconstruction.com
cindyoreskovich@gmail.com
doboest@gmail.com

donwayne @frontiernet.net
dan@dtcarlson.com
anitae@frattalonecompanies.com
gurban@urbancompaniesusa.com
ht.trucking@hotmail.com

greg@heinencontracting.com
JAMIE@ICEDAMS.BIZ
jreedexc@hotmail.com
JDC@USA.COM
JMEXCAVATING712@GMAIL.COM
info@jsstewart.com
brad@kamishexcavating.com
dguider@kellington.com
amyt@kevittexcavating.com
tracy@kruegerexcavating.com
kktsl@aol.com
mike@landwehrconstruction.com
bryan@firerepair.com

brian@maxsteininger.net

dames@mndirtworks.com
jodi@mnue.net
mullerconstinc@aol.com
FMRRSOS@MSN.COM
cmonette2004@msn.com
dana@nitticompanies.com

Applicant Phone
(612)290-2380
6128198267
(952)445-7432
(763)742-4741
(612)328-0341
(612)810-2372
(763)355-0322
(612)501-7112
(651)786-1300
(507)387-6281
(952)447-3884
(952)938-4133
3123265800
(612)919-4768
(651)224-6299
(507)340-9573
(952)292-1395
(952)496-2874
7634348870
6517759501
(612)275-3124
7634786945
(612)281-1757
(612)721-2128
(651)484-0448
(651)248-9830
(651)439-0022
(763)434-6951
(612)327-9186
(651)308-1499
6123693833
(612)670-6808
(651)334-9371
(763)424-9030
(651)775-3981
(612)455-7300
(763)545-3557
9524478335
(763)413-4716
3202521494
(763)544-8761
(952)746-5832
7635576863
6514546620
(763)498-8342
9529558118
(651)464-5532
(952)368-6999
(651)403-2266
(612)597-0421
(763)755-0303



License Number License Type Description Status Applicant Name Address 1 City State Zip Applicant Email Applicant Phone

TLIC20168 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved NORD EXCAVATING INC 15265 209TH AVE NW ELK RIVER MN 55330 dale@nordexcavating.com (763)263-0501
TLIC23032 L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A Approved NORTHERN LINES CONTRACTING INC 9705 UPTON CIRCLE S BLOOMINGTON MN 55431 TYLERS@NL-CONTRACTING.COM (320)237-4330
TLIC22253 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved OLSON CONSTRUCTION / EXCAVATING AND UTILITY ATTN RONALD OLSON COLOGNE MN 55322 rolsonconst@aol.com 6123694240
TLIC20494 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved ONE CALL CONTRACTING INC 2308 135th Lane NW Ste B Andover MN 55304 SHAWN@OCECALLCONTRACTING.NE' (763)780-9197
TLIC22771 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved PRECISION EXCAVATION & CONTRACTING LLC 36275 NACRE ST NW PRINCETON MN 55371 precision.excavation692@gmail.com (320)743-7193
TLIC20973 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved PROFESSIONAL GROUND MAINTENANCE INC 1515 CONSTANCE BLVD HAM LAKE MN 55304 pgminc@comcast.net (763)434-3494
TLIC20691 L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A Approved RACHEL CONTRACTING INC 4125 NAPIER CT NE SAINT MICHAEL MN 55376 NBARTEMIO@RACHELCONTRACTING. (763)424-1500
TLIC19890 L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A Approved RAMSEY EXCAVATING CO INC 8297 BROOKLYN BLVD MINNEAPOLIS MN 55445 charly.templin@ramseyco.com (612)529-0077
TLIC19587 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved RYBAK CO INC 13915 LAKE DR FOREST LAKE MN 55025 beth@rybakinc.com 6516332221
TLIC22078 L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A Approved SABRE DEMOLITION CORP 115 RAILROAD ST WARNERS NY 13164 eleary@sabredemolition.com 3153204233
TLIC19594 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved SAUTER AND SONS INC 6651 141ST AVE NW RAMSEY MN 55303 sauterandsons@gmail.com 7634217919
TLIC19636 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved SEMPLE EXCAVATING AND TRUCKING INC 91 RIDDER CIR SAINT PAUL MN 55107 juliesemple@semplcompanies.com (651)772-1449
TLIC20870 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved STERLING SYSTEM INC 2265 WAYZATA BLVD LONG LAKE MN 55356 jill.elig@sterlingsystems.hiz (952)697-1064
TLIC22354 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved TAYLOR WEST LLC 1099 OAK LN LINO LAKES MN 55014 rusty@taylorwestcorp.com 6512483132
TLIC19597 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved THOMAS DROBNICK 17611 KETTLE RIVER BLVD FOREST LAKE MN 55025 tldrobnick@yahoo.com 6127234313
TLIC19620 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved THOR CONSTRUCTION INC 5400 MAIN ST NE # 203 FRIDLEY MN 55421 mmatheny@thorcon.net (612)571-2580
TLIC22141 L110 - Building Wrecker - Class B Approved TURNER BROTHERS INC 12540 NEVADA AVE SAVAGE MN 55378 jturner@turnerexcavating.com 9528901645
TLIC19555 L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A Approved VEIT AND CO INC ATTN: TERESA DALEIDEN ROGERS MN 55374 tdaleiden@veitusa.com (763)428-2242

TLIC20255 L109 - Building Wrecker - Class A Approved WICKENHAUSER EXCAVATING INC 13650 CTY RD # 41 COLOGNE MN 55322 don@wickenhauserdemox.com (952)466-2233
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